
Regular Professional Division Professional Skins Senior Professional Division

Following are the results submitted to the RMSPGA
All results are unofficial until final packet
is received and reviewed by the RMSPGA

James Stanofski 68 $162.00
Eddie Kavran 69 $101.25
Tom Anderson 69 $101.25
Andrew Cortez 71 $20.25
Renzi Lee 71 $20.25

Tom Anderson 1 $50.00
Andrew Cortez 1 $50.00
James Stanofski 1 $50.00

Liam O’Halloran 73 $82.50
Brandon Hurst 75 $49.50
Logan Martin 76 $33.00

Amateur Flight Winnings - Gross
Gerry Fagan 79 $79.20
Vic Stark 79 $79.20
Jim Buller 81 $39.60

Second FlightFirst Flight

Third Flight Fourth Flight
Cobey Theade 80 $86.63
John Reed 83 $51.98
Mark Hunt 86 $34.65

Ty Elkin 87 $90.75
Mike Reiter 90 $45.37
Dave Evans 90 $45.37

Amateur Flight Winnings - Net
Cody Swarthout 70 $82.50
Tom Kastelitz 72 $49.50
Tyler Hall 73 $33.00

First Flight
Kris Brester 71 $79.20
Kevin Sullivan 71 $79.20
Gene Carlson 73 $39.60

Second Flight

69 $86.63Sean Graves
70 $51.98Troy Bruce
72 $34.65Lane Cyphers

Pat Oconnor 70 $90.75
Steve Nitz 71 $54.45
Matt Martinson 73 $36.30

Fourth FlightThird Flight

Amateur Deuce Pot  Winnings
Cliff Oppegaard 1 $25.59
Gene Carlson 1 $25.59
Jim Desaveur 1 $25.59
Ty Elkin 1 $25.59
Pat Bone 2 $51.18
Kris Brester 1 $25.59
Mark Model 1 $25.59
Mark Zagel 1 $25.59
John Reed 1 $25.59

Ken Steinmetz 1 $25.59
Bill Ryan 1 $25.59
Nolan LaGaly 1 $25.59
Vic Stark 1 $25.59
Rod Kastelitz 1 $25.59
Logan Martin 1 $25.59
JimBob Coleman 1 $25.59

Hilands Golf Club

P/O = Score Card Playoff
Eddie Kavran, PGA



Justin Moser 1 $25.00
Liam O’Halloran 1 $25.00
Rod Kastelitz 1 $25.00
Logan Martin 1 $25.00

Gary Carlson 1 $15.00
Jim Buller 1 $15.00
Luke Martinson 1 $15.00
Kris Brester 1 $15.00
Mark Model 1 $15.00
Mark Zagel 1 $15.00
Jacob Hagenbuch 1 $15.00
Vic Stark 1 $15.00

Amateur Skins Winnings Gross

Sean Graves 1 $15.00
Pat Bone 1 $15.00
Troy Bruce 1 $15.00
Cobey Theade 1 $15.00
Lane Cyphers 2 $30.00
Randy McGrail 1 $15.00

Matt Martinson 1 $36.67
Jason Hinch 1 $36.67
John Tripp 1 $36.67

Justin Moser 1 $25.00
Liam O’Halloran 1 $25.00
Rod Kastelitz 1 $25.00
Logan Martin 1 $25.00

Jim Buller 1 $20.00
Kris Brester 1 $20.00
Mark Model 1 $20.00
Mark Zagel 1 $20.00
Jacob Hagenbuch 1 $20.00
Vic Stark 1 $20.00

Sean Graves 1 $11.67
Pat Bone 1 $11.67
Troy Bruce 2 $23.34
Cobey Theade 1 $11.67
Scott Hatler 1 $11.67
Lane Cyphers 2 $23.34
Randy McGrail 1 $11.67

Matt Martinson 1 $18.33
Dave Cobb 1 $18.33
Pat Oconnor 1 $18.33
Jason Hinch 1 $18.33
Ken Steinmetz 1 $18.33
Bill Ryan 1 $18.33

Pro Am Team Results ••• P/O = Score Card Play Off Winner

198

$116.01

Score

First Flight Gross Second Flight Gross

Third Flight Gross Fourth Flight Gross

First Flight Net Second Flight Net

Third Flight Net Fourth Flight Net

Each

Amateur Skins Winnings Net

Eddie Kavran
Mike Whittmeyer
Dave Cobb
Mark Hunt
Kevin Sullivan

201

$96.68

Score

Each

Evan Neihaus
Sean Graves
Brandon Hurst
Kris Brester
Mikel Garcia

202

$69.61

Score

Each

Tom Anderson
Kelly McLean
Cliff Oppegaard
Michael Nitschke
Lane Cyphers

203

$34.80

Score

Each

Tom Anderson
Dan Bosch
Mike Reiter
Pat Oconnor
Bill Ryan

203

$34.80

Score

Each

Bryce Finnman
Dave Kalberg
Jim Buller
Mark Model
John Tripp

203

$34.80

Score

Each

Scott Pekovich
Gary Carlson
Gene Carlson
Pat White
Randy McGrail

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score

Each

Score
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Score
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